

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

CPSW No. 183/2016

Date of Order: 03.04.2019.

Satish Kour and others
Vs
Shafiq Raina, Secy. C. A. P. D. D. and others

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Dhiraj Singh Thakur, Judge

For the appellant(s)/petitioner(s) : Ms. Deepali Arora, Advocate.

For the respondent(s) : Mr. Aejez Lone, GA.

- | | | | |
|-----|---|---|----------|
| i. | Whether approved for reporting in Press/Media | : | Yes/No |
| ii. | Whether to be reported in Digest/Journal | : | Yes/ No. |
-

A detailed affidavit in terms of order dated 17.12.2018 has been filed. Copy of the same be provided to learned counsel for the petitioners.

List again on 03.05.2019.

**(Dhiraj Singh Thakur)
Judge**

Jammu

03.04.2019

Muneesh