

Sr. No. 17

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CPSW No. 183/2016

Satish Kour and others Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Ms. Deepali Arora, Advocate.

V/s

Shafiq Raina and anotherRespondent(s)

Through:- Mrs. Monika Thakur, Advocate vice
Mr. Eishaan Dadhichi, G.A.

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

Statement of facts stands filed.

Copy of the same be provided to the counsel for the other side
during the course of this week.

List on 28.03.2023.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

Jammu:
10.03.2023
Michal Sharma