

Sr. No. 33

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CPSW No. 183/2016

Satish Kour & ors.

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- None

V/s

Shafiq Raina & ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Eishaan Dadhichi, GA

CORAM:HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

Await appearance of learned counsel for the petitioners.

Adjourned.

List on 01.09.2023.



(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
Judge

JAMMU
19.07.2023
Ram Murti