

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

CPSW No. 183/2016

Satish Kour and others .....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Deepali Arora, Adv.

vs

Shafiq Raina, Secy. CAPD and anr. .... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

1. List for consideration on 22.09.2023.

**(RAJNESH OSWAL)  
JUDGE**

**Jammu**  
01.09.2023  
Rakesh

