

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CPSW No. 183/2016

Satish Kour and others

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mrs. Deepali Arora, Advocate.
Mr. Rameshwar Singh Jamwal, Advocate.

V/s

Shafiq Raina and another

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, GA.

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

12.03.2025

Compliance report is stated to be filed today itself, however, same is not on record.

Registry to scan the same and place it on record.

Copy of the compliance report be provided to the learned counsel for the petitioner within the course of this week.

List on 17.03.2025.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

Jammu:
12.03.2025
Shafqat