

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CPSW No. 183/2016 in
SWP No. 2056/2010

Satish Kour & Ors.

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs

Shafiq Raina &Anr.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Priyanka Bhat, Advocate vice
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
01.12.2025

1. None appears for the petitioners.
2. Await appearance.
3. List on **29.12.2025**.

(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge

Jammu
01.12.2025
Diksha