

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CPSW No. 183/2016 in
SWP No. 2056/2010

Satish Kour & Ors.

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs

Shafiq Raina, Secy. CAPDD & Anr.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Dewakar Sharma, Dy. AG.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER
02.03.2026

01. None appears for the petitioners. Await appearance.
02. Response to the compliance report has not been filed by the petitioner.
03. Be listed on **01.04.2026**.

Jammu
02.03.2026
Shivalee



(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE